
	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  MIDNITE	
  MOONLITE	
  RESULTS

Prepared	
  DLyman	
  2015.06.06

Shooter Name

Condo Scott	
   200.017	
  	
   198.013	
  	
   398.030	
  	
   MW 2	
  	
  	
  	
   400.030	
  	
   MW

Lindgren Joshua	
  D 200.011	
  	
   197.011	
  	
   397.022	
  	
   2nd 3	
  	
  	
  	
   400.022	
  	
   1st

Kutz Kaitlyn 199.015	
  	
   199.011	
  	
   398.026	
  	
   1st 1	
  	
  	
  	
   399.026	
  	
   2nd

Sardo Patrick	
  A 197.004	
  	
   197.003	
  	
   394.007	
  	
   5	
  	
  	
  	
   399.007	
  	
   3rd

Russo Pat 200.014	
  	
   197.008	
  	
   397.022	
  	
   3rd 1	
  	
  	
  	
   398.022	
  	
   	
  

Callahan Harrison	
  T 197.009	
  	
   197.006	
  	
   394.015	
  	
   4	
  	
  	
  	
   398.015	
  	
  

Conlon Francis	
  X 196.007	
  	
   194.007	
  	
   390.014	
  	
   7	
  	
  	
  	
   397.014	
  	
  

Khun David 181.003	
  	
   175.003	
  	
   356.006	
  	
   40	
  	
   396.006	
  	
  

Bagley Jeff 196.006	
  	
   194.004	
  	
   390.010	
  	
   4	
  	
  	
  	
   394.010	
  	
  

McMullen Dennis 195.009	
  	
   193.011	
  	
   388.020	
  	
   1	
  	
  	
  	
   389.020	
  	
  

Milukas Laura 193.007	
  	
   186.001	
  	
   379.008	
  	
   10	
  	
   389.008	
  	
  

Rook Max 170.001	
  	
   161.001	
  	
   331.002	
  	
   50	
  	
   381.002	
  	
  

Young-­‐Lyman Mason 138.000	
  	
   166.001	
  	
   304.001	
  	
   70	
  	
   374.001	
  	
  

Cuozzo Sophia 199.011	
  	
   -­‐	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   199.011	
  	
   	
   5	
  	
  	
  	
   204.011	
  	
  

Match	
  #2	
  -­‐	
  2015.06.04	
  

Raw	
  Score Handicap	
  Score


